The National Academies of
SCIENCES * ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Committee on Independent Scientific Review of Everglades

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

12:10 pm

1:00 pm

Restoration Progress

CISRERRP IX, 2022 Biennial Review
Virtual Meeting on
STA performance in Support of CERP Progress
Thursday, October 7
10 am-1 pm ET

Welcome

Legal and regulatory context for STA performance and implications for
CERP implementation progress
Dan Scheidt, EPA (prerecorded)
Ken Bradshaw, USACE

Overview of STA performance
Cassondra Armstrong, SFWMD

Break

EAA Reservoir STA
Ken Bradshaw, USACE

Panel discussion on STA science advances and needs
Jose Otero, SFWMD
Ed Smith, FDEP
Bill Walker, independent consultant
Bob Kadlec, independent consultant

Adjourn



