## The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

## Committee on Independent Scientific Review of Everglades Restoration Progress

CISRERP IX, 2022 Biennial Review
Virtual Meeting on
STA performance in Support of CERP Progress

Thursday, October 7 10 am-1 pm ET

10:00 am	Welcome	
10:05 am	Legal and regulatory context for STA performance and implications for CERP implementation progress	
	on implementation progress	Dan Scheidt, EPA (prerecorded) Ken Bradshaw, USACE
10:30 am	Overview of STA performance	Cassondra Armstrong, SFWMD
11:30 am	Break	
11:40 am	EAA Reservoir STA	Ken Bradshaw, USACE
12:10 pm	Panel discussion on STA science advance	Jose Otero, SFWMD Ed Smith, FDEP Bill Walker, independent consultant Bob Kadlec, independent consultant
1:00 pm	Adjourn	